Adaptor
Overview
EKF
Adaptor
Pendant adaptor
for Ø2.375" (60mm)
horizontal arms
FIL
Adaptor
Catenary Wire
Adaptor
Ordering example: CPGL0418 36LED07 80W 40K L3FL 120 BK HSS
- 3000K (30K) and 4000K (40K).
- 2 to 6 LED modules (60 to 190 watts).
- Light distribution available in type I, II, III, IV and V.
- Tool-less access.
- IP66.
- UL compliant.
- Dark sky compliant with lens #4 (flat lens).
Weight: 55lb - 25kg
22
.3
" [
56
7m
m
]
Ø34.25" [870mm]
CPGL0418 EPA 1.97 ft²
� � � � � � � �
Date Project nameCity / Location
QTYType
Dark Sky with lens #4
Lumca reserves the right to modify the elements on this technical data sheet without prior notice.
T : 877.650.1693   |   www.lumca.com
Options
BTP
Button Type Photocell
HSS
House Side Shield
SGP10
Surge Protection (10kV)
SGP20
Surge Protection (20kV)
TRP*
NEMA 7-Pin Twist-Lock
Photocell Receptacle
(C/W photocell)
TRP7*
NEMA 7-Pin Twist-Lock
Photocell Receptacle
(C/W Shorting Cap)
RCD
Remote-Controlled
Dimmer (Software
NOT included)
PRG
Programmable Driver
(Consult Factory)
*Option available with EKF adaptor only
Luminaire Source Dist. typeCCTAdaptor Voltage Color
CONSTRUCTION
One piece cast aluminium arm adaptor welded on the
side of the luminaire housing and sturdily fastened to
a mounting arm by the mean of four (4) 3/8-16 UNC
stainless steel set screws. One piece extruded
aluminium. Heavy gauge spun aluminium hinged cover.
Extruded aluminium lens frame containing the optical
system. A silicon gasket ensures the luminaire housing
is protected from rain, insects and dust in accordance
with international standard IP65. All cast aluminium
pieces are in alloy 356, free of any porosity or foreign
material. The minimum wall thickness of all castings
is 0.188" [5mm]. Extruded aluminium parts are in alloy
6063-T4.
OPTICAL SYSTEM
The optical system consists of a flat, tempered glass
lens, an aluminium heatsink dissipater and high
intensity white light emitting diodes (LEDs) divided in
1 to 4 light modules. The optical system is hermetically
sealed to meet the international standard IP66, to
protect it against lumen depreciation due to dust or

Lumca reserves the right to modify the elements on this technical data sheet without prior notice.
T : 877.650.1693   |   www.lumca.com
Codification